## Office of the Lieutenant Governor Hawaii Administrative Rules (HAR) Listing of Filings November 2016

3197	DCCA	16-168 is amended and compiled	11/10/2016	16-168-2 through 168-3 are amended, 168-14 is new. Chapter 168 is compiled
3202 3203	DOT DLIR	Amendment and Compilation of Chapter 9-122 12-229 is amended and compiled	11/4/2016 11/10/2016	19-122-1, 3, 4, 7.1, 10, 11, 13, 17, 19, 21, 23, 24, 26, 29, 101, 300, 302, 303, 306, 307, 308, 312, 313, 315, 351, 352, 353, 354, 355, 356, 357, 358, 359, 360-364, Exhibits A-K are amended. 19-122-30 and 316 are added. Chapter 122 is compiled 12-229-2, 4.1, 5.1, 6.1, 7.1, 10.1, 11.1, 12.1, 15.1, 16.1 are amended. 12-229-1, 3.1, 8.1 to 9.1, 11.1, 13.1 to 14.1 and 17 are compiled
3204	DLIR	12-230.1 is amended and compiled	11/10/2016	12-230.1-1 to 2 are compiled, 12-230.1-3 to 4 are amended
3204	HDOA	4-138 is adopted	11/10/2016	4-138 is adopted
3206 3207	DHS DOH	17-1715, 1715.1, 1716, 1717, 1718, 1719, 1720, 1724.1, and 1724.2 are amended and compiled 11-160-56 is amended	11/10/2016 11/24/2016	17-1715-1, 9 to 11, 23 are amended and 17-1715 is compiled. 17-1715.1-1, 17-1715.1-9 and 17-1715.1-10 are amended and 17-1715.1 is compiled. 17-1716-1, 9 to 11, 20, 23 are amended and 17-1716 is compiled. 17-1717-1 to 2, 8 to 13, 19 to 22 are amended and 17-1717 is compiled. 17-1718-1 to 2, 9 to 11, 13, 19-22 are amended and 17-1718 is compiled. 17-1719-1, 8 to 9 are amended, 10.1 and 10.2 are added and 17-1719 is compiled, 17-1720-1, 5 to 6, 10, 14, 18, 22, 26, 31 are amended and 17-1720 is compiled. 17-1724.1-1, 8 to 9, 15 to 16, 22 to 26, 32 to 39, 45 to 46, 52 to 56, 62 to 63 are amended, 17-1724.1-2 is repealed and 17-1724.1 is compiled. 17-1724.2-1, 3 to 4, 11 to 13, 19 to 20 are amended, 17-1724.2-2 and 5 are repealed, 17-1724.2-4.1 is added and 17-1724.2 is compiled. 11-160-56 is amended
3207	DOH		11/24/2016	
3208 3209	DCCA HDOA	Chapter 16-114 is amended and compiled 4-72-13 is added	11/27/2016 11/27/2016	16-114-2, 69 and 89 are amended. 16-114-75 through 78 are added. Chapter 16-114 is compiled 4-72-13 is added